RJU
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
End of Life May-2021
Revision: 11-Jan-2021 1 Document Number: 31035
For technical questions, contact: ff2aresistors@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Metal Oxide Resistors, Special Purpose, High Power,

MODEL
POWER RATING
P25 °C
W
MAXIMUM WORKING
VOLTAGE (1)
V
RESISTANCE
RANGE
Ω
TOLERANCE
± %
TEMPERATURE
COEFFICIENT
± ppm/°C
RJU040 RJU-40 40 25K 1K to 1G 1, 2, 5, 10 100, 200
RJU050 RJU-50 50 33K 1K to 1G 1, 2, 5, 10 100, 200
RJU070 RJU-70 70 40K 1K to 1G 1, 2, 5, 10 100, 200
RJU095 RJU-95 95 35K 1K to 1G 1, 2, 5, 10 100, 200
RJU095..1 RJU-95-1 95 35K 1K to 1G 1, 2, 5, 10 100, 200
RJU140 RJU-140 140 65K 1K to 1G 1, 2, 5, 10 100, 200
RJU140..1 RJU-140-1 140 65K 1K to 1G 1, 2, 5, 10 100, 200
RJU275 RJU-275 275 90K 100K to 1G 1, 2, 5, 10 100, 200
RJU275..1 RJU-275-1 275 90K 100K to 1G 1, 2, 5, 10 100, 200
RJU150 RJU-150 150 40K 100K to 1G 1, 2, 5, 10 100, 200
RJU150..1 RJU-150-1 150 40K 100K to 1G 1, 2, 5, 10 100, 200
RJU400 RJU-400 400 125K 100K to 1G 1, 2, 5, 10 100, 200
RJU400..1 RJU-400-1 400 125K 100K to 1G 1, 2, 5, 10 100, 200
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
P x R
New Global Part Numbering: RJU0952M50KKF071 (preferred part numbering format)
R J U 0   9 5 2 M 5 0 K K F 0 7 1